14702 Trailbrook Drive, Houston, TX. 77095

Remodeling/Renovations/Repairs

Kitchen Remodeling
New Appliances

Inside Paint

Air Conditioner & Heater
Water Heater

Outside Paint

Hall Bath Remodel

New Floor Install (waterproof laminate)
Sprinkler System

Pool

Fences

Shed

Water Main

Sewer main

New Roof Replacement
Patio Cover

Master Bath Remodel

Year Completed

2016
2016
2016
2018
2019
2018-2019
2020
2021
2022
2020
2020-2021
2021
2023
2021
2023
2024
2024



