## 14702 Trailbrook Drive, Houston, TX. 77095

Remodeling/Renovations/Repairs	Year Completed
Kitchen Remodeling	2016
New Appliances	2016
Inside Paint	2016
Air Conditioner & Heater	2018
Water Heater	2019
Outside Paint	2018-2019
Hall Bath Remodel	2020
New Floor Install (waterproof laminate)	2021
Sprinkler System	2022
Pool	2020
Fences	2020-2021
Shed	2021
Water Main	2023
Sewer main	2021
New Roof Replacement	2023
Patio Cover	2024
Master Bath Remodel	2024